The DSH5P1 is designed for use in critical processes
where it is desirable to have a second crystal in the vac-
uum chamber. Water cooled, cast stainless steel sensor
body, two Cool Drawer™ crystal holders and a pneumati-
cally actuated shutter provide for a rugged sensor head
with the extra reliability of  a backup crystal. A cleaner,
more reliable vacuum system installation is possible as
there are no coaxial cables inside the chamber.

Mounting	 1.015” ±0.010” diameter aperture
SPECIFICATIONS
Ordering Information
Each sensor head includes:  (1) DSH5P1, (1) package of  10 each SC-101 crystals
Model #	 Part # Description
DSH5P1-SB	 150224 �Dual sensor head with shutter, 2.54 cm (1”) bolt feedthrough. Crystal face is parallel to the water tubes for
side or base plate mounting. Brazing required.
DSH5P1-SO	 150225 �Dual sensor head with shutter, 2.54 cm (1”) bolt feedthrough. Crystal face is parallel to the water tubes for
side or base plate mounting. No brazing required.
DSH5P1-TB	 150220 �Dual sensor head with shutter, 2.54 cm (1”) bolt feedthrough. Crystal face is perpendicular to the water tubes
for side or top mounting. Brazing required.
DSH5P1-TO	 150218 �Dual sensor head with shutter, 2.54 cm (1”) bolt feedthrough. Crystal face is perpendicular to the water tubes
for side or base plate mounting. No brazing required.